A La Carte Restaurants Concept 2025

REGNUM CARYA RESTAURANTS
GUSTO RESTAURANT
WATER PARK RESTAURANT (new)

SANDAL FISH RESTAURANT

GRILL DO BRAZIL
(Relocating to Daphne Restaurant)

TRAMONTO ITALIAN RESTAURANT
KOZ TURKISH RESTAURANT

UBON THAI RESTAURANT
KUSHIMOTO JAPANESE RESTAURANT

STEAKHOUSE RESTAURANT

TEPPANYAKI RESTAURANT
SHAMROCK IRISH PUB

REGNUM THE CROWN RESTAURANTS
HEALTHY RESTAURANT

MEXICAN RESTAURANT

WINE & TAPAS RESTAURANT
AMERICAN DINER

GREEK RESTAURANT

SLAVIC CUISINE RESTAURANT
PAN-ASIA RESTAURANT

ARABIC & LEVANTINE RESTAURANT
MAIA RESTAURANT

MAIA RESTAURANT

PRIVATE BEACH CLUB
RESTAURANT & POOL

ROOFTOP RESTAURANT 18+
ALIA BEACH CLUB
ALIA BEACH CLUB

ALIA BEACH CLUB

RIVIERA BEACH CLUB
RIVIERA BEACH CLUB
RIVIERA BEACH CLUB

INFINITY POOL & LOUNGE 18+

MENU
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch & Dinner
Dinner

Dinner
Dinner
Dinner

Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Late - Night Dining

MENU

Breakfast & Lunch
Lunch & Dinner
Dinner & Late - Night
Dinner

Lunch or Dinner
Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Breakfast

MENU

Dinner
Breakfast

Lunch or Dinner

Day Use only
(Beach, Breakfast, Lunch)

Breakfast

Lunch or Dinner

Day Use only
(Beach, Breakfast, Lunch)

Pool & Lunch

* 0-2 Years old free of charge for Teppanyaki service

PRICING
Free of Charge
Free of Charge

Free of Charge
Free of Charge

Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge

Cover Charge
Cover Charge

(An additional charge applies to dry-aged steaks.)

Extra Charge

Free of Charge

PRICING
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge

Cover Charge

PRICING

Extra Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge

Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge
Cover Charge

Extra Charge

REGNUM CARYA REGNUM THE CROWN

Included
Included

Included
Included

€ 30 pp
€ 30 pp
€ 30 pp
€ 40 pp

€ 40 pp

Menu Price

Included

REGNUM CARYA REGNUM THE CROWN

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

€ 40 pp

€ 40 pp

€ 40 pp

€ 40 pp

€ 40 pp

€ 30 pp

REGNUM CARYA REGNUM THE CROWN

Menu Price
€ 30 pp
€ 40 pp

€150 pp
€ 30 pp
€ 40 pp
€ 150 pp

Entrance fee

Included
Included

Included

Included

Included
Included
Included

Included

Included

Menu Price

Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

Menu Price

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Entrance fee

VILLAS & SUITES
Included
Included

Included

Included

Included
Included
Included

Included
Included

Menu Price

Included

VILLAS & SUITES

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

VILLAS & SUITES

Menu Price
Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Entrance fee

RUBY CARD
Included
Included

Included
Included

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

%15 off

Included

RUBY CARD
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

%15 off
%15 off
%15 off
%15 off
%15 off
%15 off

RUBY CARD

%15 off
Complimentary

Complimentary
Complimentary
%15 off
%15 off
%15 off

Entrance fee

Regnum Carya Hotel reserves the right to make changes, corrections, and/or improvements to the information, and/or to the products, programs, and/or services described in such information, at any time without prior notice.

GOLD CARD
Included
Included

Included
Included

%10 off
%10 off
%10 off
%10 off

%10 off

%10 off

Included

GOLD CARD
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

%10 off
%10 off
%10 off
%10 off
%10 off
%10 off

GOLD CARD

%10 off
%10 off
%10 off

%10 off
%10 off
%10 off
%10 off

Entrance fee

SILVER CARD
Included
Included

Included
Included

%5 off
%5 off
%5 off
%5 off

%5 off

%5 off

Included

SILVER CARD
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

%5 off

%5 off

%5 off

%5 off

%5 off

%5 off

SILVER CARD

%5 off
%5 off
%5 off

%5 off
%5 off
%5 off
%5 off

Entrance fee

0-12 YEARS OLD
Included
Included

Included
Included

Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge

Free of Charge
Free of Charge

Menu Price*

Included

0-12 YEARS OLD
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge

0-12 YEARS OLD

N/A
Free of Charge

Free of Charge

0-5,99 years old free
6-11,99 years old %50 off

Free of Charge

Free of Charge

0-5,99 years old free
6-11,99 years old %50 off

N/A

RESERVATION
Walk-in
Walk-in

Walk-in
Walk-in

Required
Required
Required
Required

Required

Required
Walk-in

RESERVATION
Walk-in
Walk-in
Walk-in
Walk-in
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

RESERVATION

Required
Walk-in

Walk-in / Required (dinner)
Walk-in / Required (dinner)
Walk-in
Walk-in / Required (dinner)
Walk-in / Required (dinner)

Required



